
Station:  Hords Creek Lake      County: Coleman       State: Texas                 Time of observation (local): 0800 CST
Date:  OCT16
 
        Air Temp      Soil Temp          Precip             Wind               Evaporation             Water Temp          REMARKS
Date   Mx  Mn Dry   Dry  Wet  Dew       Rain(in.)   Anemometer   24Hr        Gage            Amt    24Hrs Ending at Obs
              Bulb  Bulb Bulb Point                    Dial      Mvmt       Reading   Adj    Evap         Mx  Mn
  1    81  57  57                         0.00         2010         16         2.96
  2    80  56  57                         0.00         2050         40         2.75
  3    83  49  57                         0.00         2103         53         2.60
  4    85  50  65                         0.00         2205        142         2.32
  5    88  49  66                         0.00         2292         87         2.07
  6    90  66  66                         0.00         2379         87         1.85
  7    89  53  53                         0.43         2478        186         1.82
  8    76  50  50                         0.00         2534         56         1.60
  9    75  49  49                         0.00         2590         56         1.48
 10    80  48  50                         0.00         2646         56         1.32
 11    80  49  56                         0.49         2702         56         1.81
 12    85  56  61                         0.00         2767         65         1.53    3.50                                Pan Filled
 13    91  50  52                         0.00         2870        103         3.26
 14    68  60  52                         0.01         2947        142         3.17
 15    89  62  64                         0.00         3029         82         2.96
 16    88  63  65                         0.00         3111         82         2.74
 17    90  60  65                        Trace         3200         89         2.54
 18    91  65  65                         0.00         3298         98         2.25
 19    89  65  68                         0.00                                 2.00    3.50                                Pan Filled
 20    89  62  62                         0.00         3244                    3.31
 21    72  39  40                         0.00         3567        323         3.01
 22    82  45  45                         0.00         3623         56         2.83
 23    77  55  55                         0.00         3679         56         2.65
 24    80  40  60                         0.00         3735         56         2.46
 25    82  59  59                         0.00         3803         68         2.23
 26    78  59  60                         0.00         3880         77         2.11    3.50                                Pan Filled
 27    84  59  60                         0.00         3939         59         3.33
 28    84  60  62                         0.00         3983         44         3.13
 29
 30
 31
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Ave   83  55  58      -   -   -                                   86                                     --  --
Total                                     0.93                                               ----
 
 (-NR-  No Report)
 Report Generated 28 OCT 2016 @ 1436
 
 
 
WS FORM B-92               U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE                                                   Station Number: 41-4278



Station:  Hords Creek Lake      County: Coleman       State: Texas                 Time of observation (local): 0800 CST
Date:  SEP16
 
        Air Temp      Soil Temp          Precip             Wind               Evaporation             Water Temp          REMARKS
Date   Mx  Mn Dry   Dry  Wet  Dew       Rain(in.)   Anemometer   24Hr        Gage            Amt    24Hrs Ending at Obs
              Bulb  Bulb Bulb Point                    Dial      Mvmt       Reading   Adj    Evap         Mx  Mn
  1    86  70  71                         0.00                                 2.08
  2    83  68  69                         0.13           50         50         2.04
  3    84  68  70                         0.00          152        152         1.88
  4    88  70  71                         0.00          106        106         1.66    3.50                                Pan Filled
  5    90  68  69                         0.00          238        238         3.18
  6    89  68  73                         0.00          222        222         2.84
  7    92  72  73                         0.00          352        352         2.44
  8    92  70  71                         0.00          321        321         2.19
  9    95  71  72                         0.00          456        456         1.83    3.50                                Pan Filled
 10    95  63  63                         0.22          434        434         3.26
 11    75  58  64                         0.40          507        507         3.23
 12    86  64  67                         0.00                                 3.20
 13    90  67  68                         0.00          537        537         2.90
 14    86  66  69                         0.00          556        556         2.69
 15    85  67  72                         0.48          580        580         2.97
 16    89  64  65                         0.07          618        618         2.80
 17    90  65  70                         0.27         1277        659         2.87
 18    89  69  74                         0.00           54         54         2.52
 19    93  72  73                         0.00           35         35         2.31
 20    95  72  73                         0.00         1379       1379         2.05
 21    94  66  70                         0.00                                 1.76    3.50                                Pan Filled
 22    91  64  65                         0.00           97         97         3.04
 23    91  64  70                         0.00         1408       1408         2.76
 24    92  69  69                         0.00         1592        184         2.46
 25    73  66  67                         1.53         1679         87         3.63
 26    65  59  59                         0.39         1756         77         3.90
 27    59  69  59                         0.04                                 3.89
 28    76  52  53                         0.00         1780         24         3.68
 29    83  49  57                         0.00         1918        323         2.60
 30    75  48  49                         0.00         1994         76         3.17
 31
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Ave   86  65  67      -   -   -                                  367                                     --  --
Total                                     3.53                                               ----
 
 (-NR-  No Report)
 Report Generated 28 OCT 2016 @ 1436
 
 
 
WS FORM B-92               U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE                                                   Station Number: 41-4278


